CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

.
-

APPLICATION FOR LAYING BUILDING SEWER AND/OR DRAIN SERVICE

Application No 90557 ﬁ&é@/%/??&

Date

To the Mayor and City Council:
hereby request that a building sewer and/or drain be laid for the premises at ...

. Ui, %ﬂjﬁ/f 2l dbain,. 205 of,

to connect with the sewer/dram in

the same to be laid in the street and the surface repaired as dlrected by the Comm:esmner of
Public Works.

I hereby agree to pay at the office of the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above
work in the manner specified, in excess of the deposit made herewith, within 10 days after the
completion of the work.

It is understood and agreed that the deposit made with this application shall be applied
to the payment of the cost of performing the work done, and that any excess of deposit over the
cost shall be returned to me by the City Treasurer.

Witness ﬂ&mwu@ f wule. WM Te.

Slgnature of Property Owner

o471 Smale. St New/Sroraen s 99964

Address M Telenhone No.
By 115 Mg Vmmmrons
o Bl Name A ( 190177 Bse-
Requires separate entrance a 5 7 'Hf‘ Sl\‘ p@u) 6?00%{\47 Vu/V-L o270
for roof water Address

Permits to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants:

Permits can be issued to industrial and/or commercial applicants only upon receipt by
the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental information as may be required by
him concerning the quality and quantity of the proposed wastewater discharge.

This information was submitted by

Signature of Applicant (owner)

and approved by the Commissioner of Public Works on

Date

Commissioner of Public Works

Estimate and Deposit Requirement

Office of Commissioner of Public Works, 0%, /9 ,.1980

My estimate of the cost of laying the building sewer and/or drain described in the above
application is

: oo & 20
Entrance charges 9 Bt Total deposit required ﬁé e

4 )5 20 ¢
W %H/ /ME ‘ §g’{bﬁ)}bﬁbﬂé)rnnui;s:;sion/"}:w%%‘/ﬁfé:l?ﬁfl%?@

Certificate of Issue

Office of City Clerk, A Llee.../ 7,, (95D

The above apphcatlon accompanied by City Treasurer’'s receipt presented this day;
whereupon Permit No. JUL was issued, and the Commisgioner of Public Works

4

notified of the same. j
YL

Laid from main in street to property line.
Owner agrees to supply all necessary mater-
1818 AN ..o sssssssesiseasiiasesssnn pipe.

, D W Wwhite Cone. &, Tp v all sk,

M City Clerk






City oF New BebForp
MASSACHUSETTS

DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS

December 12, 1980

Attorney Jay Horowitz
Harbor Inc.

247 Smith Street

New Bedford, MA 02740

Dear Sir:

Reference is made to my letter to Harbor Inc. of September 12, 1980,
and also to a subsequent telephone conversation between yourself and
Mr. Bill Boucher of this Department relctive to the failure of Harbor
Inc. to secure the required sewer connection permit for the Inter-
mediate Care Facility being constructed in the City's north end.

Recent inspection by a Representative of the Department of Public
Works revealed that such a sewer connection has in fact been made,
apparently in direct defionce of the express prohibition stoted in
the above referenced letter.

Be cdvised, therefore, that unless the required permit is obtained
and attendant informction cs outlined to you by Mr. Boucher in your
phone conversation is supplied by Fridey, December 19, 1980, the
aforementioned connection will be sealed and rendered useless, at
Harbor Inc.'s expense.

Very truly yours,

Geofge H. Brightman
Commissioner DPW

/dd1

cc: Jock Turner - Wastewater
Bill Boucher - Engineering
D. W, White Construction Co.
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September 12, 1980

Harbor, Inc.
247 Smith Street
New Bedford, Mass.

Subj: Sewer Service
Intermediate Care Facility

Dear Sir: L o : ;
Preliminary inspection by our inspector reveals that
the sewer service for your Intermediate Care Facility
in the Sassaquin Area has not been locsted in accord-
ance with the drawing submitted to, and approved by
this department, i

f
Please be advised that NO permit for connection to the
City's Sewer System will be issued, and connection theretO'"
is expressly prohibited, unless and until a revised '
drawing showing the actual location of such sewer service
pipe is submitted'to and apprcved by this department. %

Yburs truly.

: Géérgs.H; Brigﬁfﬁan
Commissioner DPW

TR

ce: Jack Turner - Wastewater 4 v
. Wilfred Boucher - Engineering DPW v// :
{ D & W White Cons. Co. s
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- 1 In consideraticn of tne City of ivew bBedferc porudtting Harbor Inc.
{

of 247 Smiih Street hew Bedford, mss. ane Willis Associates Inc. of

4499 Acushnet Avenue New Bedford, lMass. to make connection to a

City of New Bedford 1980 Assessors' Plan
being owners of property located at Sassaquin Avenue /at Plat 137

| public sewer, the said parties hereto, their heirs and/or assigns,
part of lot #€& do hereby agree to bear jointly the cost of main-
taining the private sewer serving the above described properties,
from the point where the individual building sewers comblne into
a single pipe to the point wnere said single pipe enters into the

" public sewer.

However, in cases in which the location requiring maintenance is

' found to be behind or above the point of connection of one or

more of the above described individual building sewers, the cost

shall be borne jointly by those remaining property owners wuhich

have joint use of the private sewer at such location.

WITNESS TO ALL: OWNERS INVOLVED:

S

Jay L. HorPowitz

COrMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
Bristol, ss New Bedford August 11, 1980

Then personally appeared the above named “Rebert—yiistms,

P pewidemerof-tiititaslssootabesy—tnc. and Richard McNally, President

e is their free act and

of Harbor Inc. and made cath that the a

LAW OFFICES OF Jay L)\ Horowitz, Esquire
TIERNEY, deed, before me
MICKELSON & CRUZ ) -
26 SEVENTH STREET Notary ®Bllc
P.0. BOX J-4203 My Commission Expires April 30,1987

W BEDFORD, MASS. 02741
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et d

OOMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

8/1/90

Plymouth, ss.
Then personally appeared the above-named ROBERT WILLIAMS, President
of Willis Associates, Inc., and acknowledged the above to be their free

act and deed before me

My Ocmnlssu.:m Expires: 12 / 1?3/?)
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